
Samarsata SF Special (PT)/01051XX - COVR - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to HWH/Howrah Junction 

34h 10m - 2074 km - 23 halts - Departs Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 20:35 0 1 0 56 6 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 21:12 21:15 3m 4 1 35 62 9 CR
3 KSRA Kasara 22:20 22:23 3m 1 1 102 32 308 CR
4 IGP Igatpuri 22:50 22:52 2m 2,3 1 116 57 599 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 23:45 23:50 5m 2 1 167 79 551 CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 1 2 424 70 205 CR
7 AK Akola Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 2 2 563 44 598 CR
8 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
07:02 07:05 3m 0 2 642 55 301 CR

9 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 816 70 309 CR
10 G Gondia Junction 12:11 12:13 2m 0 2 946 79 311 SECR
11 RJN Raj Nandgaon 13:32 13:34 2m 0 2 1050 45 314 SECR
12 DURG Durg Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 0 2 1081 64 317 SECR
13 R Raipur Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 2 1118 67 315 SECR
14 BSP Bilaspur Junction 16:40 16:55 15m 1 2 1229 75 SECR
15 RIG Raigarh 18:41 18:43 2m 0 2 1361 52 218 SECR
16 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 0 2 1433 81 231 SER
17 ROU Rourkela Junction 21:22 21:30 8m 0 2 1534 71 218 SER
18 CKP Chakradharpur 22:55 23:00 5m 0 2 1635 63 234 SER
19 PRR Purulia Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 3 3 1751 47 234 SER
20 ADRA Adra Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 0 3 1790 74 185 SER
21 BQA Bankura Junction 02:33 02:35 2m 0 3 1843 91 SER
22 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 04:01 04:03 2m 3 1946 35 47 SER
23 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 3 1959 81 39 SER
24 SRC Santragachi Junction 05:50 05:52 2m 0 3 2066 8 5 SER
25 HWH Howrah Junction 06:45 0 3 2074 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (19:43)

Jun 02 2024 (19:43)

1

1


